
MAJSTROVSTVÁ  SLOVENSKA  VETERÁNOV

1 2 3 1 2 3

Ciganek Juraj 06.08.1976 MKE 78,70 95 100 x 115 121 125x 100 121 221 297,6785 1,0870 273,8532

Fonyi Imrich 16.07.1961 MKE 82,50 80 85 90 100 105 110 90 110 200 303,4281 1,2550 241,7754

Šolc Jaroslav 02.03.1957 MKE 103,95 95x 95 100 120 130 135x 100 130 230 339,8661 1,3500 251,7527

Zvada Tibor 26.04.1958 MKE 78,65 65 70x 70x 80 85x 85x 65 80 145 237,0761 1,319 179,7392

940,9727

Mezei Tibor 03.07.1962 VME 106,40 110x 120x 120 130 138 145 120 145 265 357,6782 1,243 287,7540

Patasi Oskar 18.01.1960 VME 89,80 75 80 85 105 110 115 85 115 200 295,0504 1,2710 232,1404

Szabó František 22.08.1965 VME 108,60 95 100 105 123 130 135 105 135 240 315,0364 1,2170 258,8631

Lénart Rudolf 15.09.1958 VME 92,15 70 75 x 90 95 100x 75 95 170 257,3098 1,3190 195,0795

967,7651

 Pátrovics Géza 11.08.1954. KAZ 62,00 65 69 73 85 89 93 73 93 166 345,7223 1,4490 238,5937

 Báder Róbert 24.12.1961 KAZ 91,10 80 85 90 100 105 111 90 111 201 290,9226 1,2550 231,8109

Hornyák József 28.05.1964 KAZ 74,50 82 86 88x 95 100 102 86 102 188 294,5081 1,2260 240,2187

Vodila Viktor 09.12.1976 KAZ 75,05 75 80 86x 95 100 105 80 105 185 255,8655 1,0870 235,3868

Póti Árpád 23.04.1966 KAZ 91,45 65 70 75x 80 85 90 70 90 160 222,3478 1,207 184,2153

931,1531

Králiková Katarína 28.05.1979 MKE 72,40 75 80x 80 95 100x 100x 80 95 175 0,0000 227,3978

Homoľová Veronika 27.10.1986 MKE 73,30 50 53 55 70 73 75 55 75 130 0,0000 167,6903

Toth Radoslav 26.10.1996 MKE 65,70 60 63x 63 75 80 82x 63 80 143 0,0000 197,5517

Sedlák Patrik 03.07.1995 MKE 71,05 90x 90 95x 105 110x 110x 90 105 195 0,0000 256,2831

Hlavný rozhodca: Korpa Štefan

Rozhodcovia: Petruš, Drozda, Pajtašová, Vaško

1 Mezei Tibor 03.07.1962 VME 106,40 110x 120x 120 130 138 145 120 145 265 357,6782 1,2430 287,7540

2  Pátrovics Géza 11.08.1954. KAZ 62,00 65 69 73 85 89 93 73 93 166 345,7223 1,4490 238,5937

3 Šolc Jaroslav 02.03.1957 MKE 103,95 95x 95 100 120 130 135x 100 130 230 339,8661 1,3500 251,7527

4 Szabó František 22.08.1965 VME 108,60 95 100 105 123 130 135 105 135 240 315,0364 1,2170 258,8631

5 Fonyi Imrich 16.07.1961 MKE 82,50 80 85 90 100 105 110 90 110 200 303,4281 1,2550 241,7754

6 Ciganek Juraj 06.08.1976 MKE 78,70 95 100 x 115 121 125x 100 121 221 297,6785 1,087 273,8532

7 Patasi Oskar 18.01.1960 VME 89,80 75 80 85 105 110 115 85 115 200 295,0504 1,2710 232,1404

8 Hornyák József 28.05.1964 KAZ 74,50 82 86 88x 95 100 102 86 102 188 294,5081 1,226 240,2187

9  Báder Róbert 24.12.1961 KAZ 91,10 80 85 90 100 105 111 90 111 201 290,9226 1,255 231,8109

10 Lénart Rudolf 15.09.1958 VME 92,15 70 75 x 90 95 100x 75 95 170 257,3098 1,3190 195,0795

11 Vodila Viktor 09.12.1976 KAZ 75,05 75 80 86x 95 100 105 80 105 185 255,8655 1,0870 235,3868

12 Zvada Tibor 26.04.1958 MKE 78,65 65 70x 70x 80 85x 85x 65 80 145 237,0761 1,3190 179,7392

13 Póti Árpád 23.04.1966 KAZ 91,45 65 70 75x 80 85 90 70 90 160 222,3478 1,2070 184,2153
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